
分数 人数 累计人数

611分及以上 52 52
610 10 62
609 12 74
608 9 83
607 21 104
606 14 118
605 13 131
604 16 147
603 19 166
602 17 183
601 22 205
600 26 231
599 40 271
598 19 290
597 39 329
596 40 369
595 32 401
594 38 439
593 35 474
592 37 511
591 42 553
590 45 598
589 45 643
588 57 700
587 63 763
586 62 825
585 62 887
584 68 955
583 74 1029
582 54 1083
581 85 1168
580 71 1239
579 69 1308
578 85 1393
577 76 1469
576 82 1551
575 90 1641
574 79 1720
573 91 1811
572 89 1900
571 102 2002
570 96 2098
569 82 2180
568 104 2284
567 113 2397
566 108 2505
565 99 2604
564 131 2735
563 116 2851
562 107 2958
561 127 3085
560 136 3221
559 138 3359
558 140 3499
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557 125 3624
556 142 3766
555 147 3913
554 155 4068
553 153 4221
552 144 4365
551 159 4524
550 157 4681
549 165 4846
548 159 5005
547 143 5148
546 156 5304
545 162 5466
544 172 5638
543 182 5820
542 186 6006
541 171 6177
540 163 6340
539 168 6508
538 176 6684
537 176 6860
536 178 7038
535 165 7203
534 175 7378
533 198 7576
532 167 7743
531 182 7925
530 177 8102
529 167 8269
528 189 8458
527 178 8636
526 196 8832
525 189 9021
524 204 9225
523 202 9427
522 184 9611
521 200 9811
520 194 10005
519 200 10205
518 230 10435
517 195 10630
516 215 10845
515 228 11073
514 213 11286
513 224 11510
512 185 11695
511 205 11900
510 214 12114
509 229 12343
508 240 12583
507 205 12788
506 233 13021
505 203 13224
504 224 13448
503 203 13651
502 222 13873
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